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Name Nov Code School Pts Rnk W OPt ORk OpW Rand

1 Nov New Canaan 111 5 4 25.87 4.87 2.25 85.07

2 Nov Stamford 110 4 3 25.42 5.5 1.75 82.94

3 New Canaan 109 8 4 25.87 4.87 2.25 15.87

4 Darien 108.5 5 4 25.53 5.12 2.25 23.26

5 Nov Staples 107.5 6 4 25.71 4.62 2.75 8.77

6 Darien 107.5 8 4 25.53 5.12 2.25 32.19

7 Westfield/Watkinson 107 6 3 25.31 5.75 1.5 40.17

8 Nov Staples 107 7 4 25.71 4.62 2.75 24.07

9 Nov King 106.5 5 3 25.76 4.87 1.75 68.65

10 Nov Greenwich 106.5 7 3 26.45 4.18 3 24.27

11 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 106.5 7 3 25.7 4.68 2.25 61.78

12 Wilton 106 8 2 25.68 4.81 2.25 58.89

13 Nov Greenwich Country Day 105.5 7 3 25.57 5.56 1.75 63.69

14 Nov Stamford 105.5 7 1 25.36 5.06 2.25 95.07

15 Nov Stamford 105.5 9 2 25.54 5.18 1.75 73.43

16 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 104.5 6 2 25.54 5.06 2 5.61

17 Nov Stamford 104.5 7 3 24.77 5.66 1.67 10.15

18 Nov Bethel 104.5 9 1 25.85 4.93 1.75 3.12

19 Nov Bethel 104 6 1 25.64 5 1.75 23.93

20 Nov Stamford 104 7 2 25.59 4.68 2.25 57.48

21 Wilton 104 10 2 25.68 4.81 2.25 62.04

22 Nov Greenwich 104 12 3 26.45 4.18 3 56.18

23 Wilton 103.5 8 1 25.64 4.56 2.5 18.47

24 Nov Stamford 103.5 8 0 25.59 5.25 1.75 66.81

25 Nov New Canaan 103.5 10 3 25.92 4.37 2.75 49.28

26 Nov Greenwich Country Day 103.5 10 3 25.57 5.56 1.75 10.75

27 Nov Staples 103 6 2 25.89 4.37 2.75 35.19

28 Nov New Canaan 103 8 3 25.92 4.37 2.75 18.31

29 Nov Staples 103 8 3 25.2 5.18 1.75 24.77

30 Nov Fairfield Warde 103 9 3 25.7 5.06 2.25 1.41

31 Nov Stamford 103 9 3 24.77 5.66 1.67 39.59

32 Nov Staples 103 10 3 25.2 5.18 1.75 77.52

33 Nov Stamford 103 13 2 25.54 5.18 1.75 85.78

34 Nov Fairfield Prep 102.67 13.33 1 25.58 4.83 2 51.65

35 Nov Fairfield Warde 102.5 7 3 25.7 5.06 2.25 37.48

36 Nov King 102.5 8 2 25.82 4.43 2.5 68.53

37 King 102.5 10 2 26.09 5.06 2 40.93

38 King 102.5 10 2 26.09 5.06 2 76.75

39 Nov King 102.5 10 2 25.5 5 1.75 98.09

40 Westfield/Watkinson 102.5 11 3 25.31 5.75 1.5 38.32

41 Nov King 102.5 11 2 25.5 5 1.75 43.77

42 Nov Stamford 102.5 12 3 25.42 5.5 1.75 9.74

43 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 102 6.67 2 25.39 5.33 1.67 69.65

44 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 102 8 2 25.96 4.56 2.25 13.39

45 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 102 9 2 25.26 5.37 1.5 61.66

46 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 102 10 2 25.65 5.25 1.5 6.83

47 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 102 11 3 25.7 4.68 2.25 46.68

48 Nov King 102 12 3 25.76 4.87 1.75 28.34

49 Nov Stamford 102 13 1 25.36 5.06 2.25 41.68

50 Nov Greenwich Country Day 101.33 8 2 25.2 5.33 2 80.84

51 Nov Fairfield Prep 101.33 14.67 1 25.58 4.83 2 59.37

52 Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 101 11 2 25.65 5.25 1.5 5.58

53 Nov Stamford 100.5 8 1 25.5 5.81 1.5 67.56

54 Nov Fairfield Warde 100.5 10 2 25.26 5.37 1.5 20.95

55 Nov King 100.5 12 0 25.54 4.81 2.25 41.62

56 Nov Darien 100 9 0 25.25 5.25 2 90.81

57 Nov Stamford 100 13 0 25.59 5.25 1.75 39.98

58 Nov Bethel 100 14 1 25.64 5 1.75 21.09

59 Nov Wilton 100 16 1 25.64 4.56 2.5 4.04

60 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 99.5 11 1 25.78 4.87 2 49.75

61 Nov King 99.5 13 0 25.54 4.81 2.25 84.31

62 Nov Staples 99.5 15 2 25.89 4.37 2.75 39.33

63 Nov Stamford 99 13 1 25.5 5.81 1.5 72.57

64 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 98.67 13.33 2 25.39 5.33 1.67 2.42

65 Nov Greenwich Country Day 98.5 10 1 25.67 4.68 2.25 84.65

66 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 98.5 14 2 25.54 5.06 2 99.25

67 Nov Darien 98.5 15 0 25.25 5.25 2 45.61

68 Nov Greenwich Country Day 98 12 2 25.2 5.33 2 48.19

69 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 97.5 15 2 25.96 4.56 2.25 49.12

70 Nov Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 97 13 1 25.78 4.87 2 14.01

71 Nov Wilton 97 16 1 25.85 4.93 1.75 62.21

72 Nov King 96 15 2 25.82 4.43 2.5 14.21

73 Nov Stamford 95.5 16 2 25.59 4.68 2.25 7.35

74 Nov Greenwich Country Day 93 16 1 25.67 4.68 2.25 9.27

King Novice KNov4

Max Leffers NCan Powari & Leffers

Ezra Block Stamf Jain & Block

Vivaan Powari NCan Powari & Leffers

Evan Goodrich Dari Goodrich & Whipple

Liam Harrison Stapl Tebbutt & Harrison

Thomas Whipple Dari Goodrich & Whipple

Alexis Wang WesWat Kaur & Wang

Aidan Tebbutt Stapl Tebbutt & Harrison

Coco Liu King Liu & Magnant

Francesco Lindia Gwich Throop & Lindia

Phillip Bilenko AITE Bilenko & Kasper

Saanvi Chowdhary Wilt Chowdhary & Reynolds

Elijah Jordan GwCDS Gittes & Jordan

Hanna Joseph Stamf Asnani & Joseph

Jacob Choi Stamf Baranovskyi & Choi

Leon Cholakis AITE Guzda & Cholakis

Rhea Sadhu Stamf Jaishiva & Sadhu

Pranav Ramanathan Wilt/Betl Hasan & Ramanathan

Arnab Karmokar Betl Karmokar & Veloso

Isaac Lake Stamf Lake & Dhanapal

Abby Reynolds Wilt Chowdhary & Reynolds

Connor Throop Gwich Throop & Lindia

Rishi Patel Wilt Chugh & Patel

Hillary Ho Stamf Ho & Jilhewar

Anushka Dave NCan Prakash & Dave

Henry Gittes GwCDS Gittes & Jordan

Altay Eruçar-Matthews Stapl Eruçar-Matthews & Halper

Aarna Prakash NCan Prakash & Dave

Jade Lan Stapl Gavriloiu & Lan

Aarav Sahu Warde Terrell & Sahu

Isha Jaishiva Stamf Jaishiva & Sadhu

Adrianna Gavriloiu Stapl Gavriloiu & Lan

Denys Baranovskyi Stamf Baranovskyi & Choi

Matthew Marques FPrep Marques & Farber

Sarah Terrell Warde Terrell & Sahu

Joseph Bliley King Bliley & Paterno

Michael Toolan King Ryan & Toolan

Isabella Ryan King Ryan & Toolan

Vikrant Krishnan King Krishnan & Lacour

Simone Kaur WesWat Kaur & Wang

Oliver Lacour King Krishnan & Lacour

Abhay Jain Stamf Jain & Block

Deetya Kasaru AITE Nair & Kasaru

Sasha Sangu AITE Nagannavar & Sangu

Siddhant Bisane AITE/Warde Bisane & Chitnis

Anton Lando AITE Lando & Wong

Jakob Kasper AITE Bilenko & Kasper

Elodie Magnant King Liu & Magnant

Alisha Asnani Stamf Asnani & Joseph

Thea Klemperer GwCDS Fayomi & Klemperer

Jonah Farber FPrep Marques & Farber

Vincent Wong AITE Lando & Wong

Elizabeth Heraghty Stamf Heraghty & Heraghty

Aanya Chitnis AITE/Warde Bisane & Chitnis

Jay Maden King McCarthy & Maden

Mianna Singleton Dari McDonald & Singleton

Prisha Jilhewar Stamf Ho & Jilhewar

Natan Veloso Betl Karmokar & Veloso

Ishan Chugh Wilt Chugh & Patel

Giancarlo Conte AITE Conte & Martinez

Brendan McCarthy King McCarthy & Maden

Reya Halper Stapl Eruçar-Matthews & Halper

Evelyn Heraghty Stamf Heraghty & Heraghty

Savera Nair AITE Nair & Kasaru

Annabel Kleinknecht GwCDS Brown & Kleinknecht

Zach Guzda AITE Guzda & Cholakis

Isabella McDonald Dari McDonald & Singleton

Lola Fayomi GwCDS Fayomi & Klemperer

Siri Nagannavar AITE Nagannavar & Sangu

Noah Martinez AITE Conte & Martinez

Ayesha Hasan Wilt/Betl Hasan & Ramanathan

Jake Paterno King Bliley & Paterno

Samiksha Dhanapal Stamf Lake & Dhanapal

Kaylee Brown GwCDS Brown & Kleinknecht
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